HI-6260 Rev. B
HI-6260
MIL-STD-1553
Simple System Remote Terminal (SSRT)
December 2019
﻿
HOLT INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
2

HOLT INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
29
Ordering Information − 80 Pin Gull Wing Package
7.	 Ordering Information − 80 Pin Gull Wing Package
HI - 6260 x CQ x x
Blank  =  Leaded, non-RoHS compliant1
F         =  RoHS compliant
I          =  −40oC to +85oC
T         =  −55oC to +125oC
M        =  −55oC to +125oC with burn-in
R        =    Same as M, MIL-PRF compliant
D        =    Same as R, with PIND testing
CQ      =  Ceramic 80-pin gull wing package
3         =  3.3V Transceiver supply voltage
5         =  5.0V Transceiver supply voltage
6260   =  RT only with simple system (no processor) interface (SSRT)
Note 1: Solder dipped, Sn/Pb solder
Revision History
HOLT INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
30
8.	 Revision History
Revision Date Description of Change
DS6260, Rev. New 05/23/18 Initial Release